Timestamp
4/6/2014 22:48:45 Palau Community
4/7/2014 14:01:24 Allan Hancock
4/7/2014 18:33:18 Leeward CC

4/8/2014 9:52:24 Windward CC
4/8/2014 11:47:38 KauaiCC
4/8/2014 15:09:11 COM-FSM
4/8/2014 15:40:55 UH Hilo
4/14/2014 5:36:55 Los Angeles City

4/13/2014 11:34:57 Guam Community

1. What college do 2. What Assessment

3. Is your AMS
TracDat (Nuventive) Purchased and run by
eLumen Purchased and run by
Tk20 Purchased and run by
Assessment database home grown
Home-made Access- home-made

TracDat Purchased and run by
we son't use one
eLumen Purchased and run by

Nuventive's TracDat Purchased and run by



4. If you
When the college

We did not purchase

None
None.

5. When did your 6. How much did it 7. How much does it

Fall 2013 39000 4000
2010 9000 11000
2011 24000 10000
Fall 2012 43000 22000
Fall 2009 1 full-time faculty 1.5 full-time faculty
Summer 2013 $25K $25K
2007 15000 11000
November 2003- 20000 7500



8. How long did it 9. How long did it 10. Did you use 11. Who hosts your

The college Since the Yes The college
maybe a year, but|  one year or maybea No The vendor
At least two years to  This fall 2014 will be  Tk20 provided The vendor
It took about one year One year No The college
6 months to set up We have been using No The college
It took about 3-4 We set the system up The company rep and The vendor
I'm not sure, | wasn't We are still tryingto  No The vendor

It took approximately The College simply  Yes The college



12. Does your 13. How many 14. What kind of 14. What kind of

No 1 person from the '1-10 '1-10
No 40 N/A N/A
No 2 hours per week

Yes 55 20-40 '"11-20
Yes about 20-25 N/A '11-20
No Assessment N/A '11-20
Yes 5 '1-10

No 12 hours '1-10 '1-10



14. What kind of
"1-10
N/A
"1-10

N/A
N/A

'"1-10
"1-10

14. What kind of
"1-10
N/A

N/A
N/A

"1-10

15. Please list
No Other Staff
Learning Outcomes

No Other Staff
Institutional
Staff for non-

No Other Staff
No Other Staff

16. On average, how
ALO, Software

less than one hour for
We conducted group
We have done faculty
1 hour

We have found the

This hasn't happened
40 hours per



17. How well does it 18. How well does it 19. How well does it 20. How well does it

Since the
good
Instructors have

It seems to work well,

Instructors using the
It depends on the

We don't know yet.
Even with the high

The counselors will
the student services
Support areas are
Separate trainings
N/A

Our counsellors are

We don't know yet.
Even with the high

The academic
see #18

Support areas are
Separate trainings
N/A

Not applicable to

We don't know yet.

Even with the high

See #19 response.
see #18

Same as previous

Separate trainings

N/A

Not applicable to

We don't know yet.
Even with the high



21. Does your
Yes
No
No
No
No
Yes

Yes
No

21 a. Comments

During configuration,

right now we can't
The system has a
If you want to

No
Yes
No
No
No
No

We are told it has that No
The system provides No

22. Does your

No
No
No
No
No
No

No
No

23. Does your



24. If yes, are you 25. If not now, do 25a. Comments 26. Are course

No No | said NO because of Yes
We have a routine Yes

Yes No "Interact" is a strong  Yes
No The system is a stand Yes

No We have found that  Yes

No Note: TracDat allows Yes

Yes

No Yes The vendor has Yes



27. Are course 28. Can the data in 29. How satisfied is 30. Do your faculty

Yes Yes Satisfied Useful
Yes Satisfied Useful
Yes Yes Satisfied Useful
Yes Yes Satisfied Useful
Yes Yes Neutral Neutral
Yes Yes Satisfied Useful
Yes No Neutral Neutral

Yes Yes Neutral Very useful



31. How satisfied are 32. Do you feel your 33. What do you like 34. What do you like

Very satisfied
Satisfied
Very satisfied
Satisfied

Satisfied

Satisfied
Satisfied

Like what | said
eLumen is in the
They are constantly
We ask the

N/A

We haven't explored

Yes, they are
| feel that there are

The consultants are  None at this time.
repository that can be reports don't always
It's helpful to have a  Faculty are reluctant
It is integrated, It is time-consuming

It does exactly what Lack of live updating
Convenience to, ata A little cumbersome to

We are moving away The previous version
| like the fact that our | wish the system



35. Does your 36. Would you mind
For the moment, the Dei Olikong,

mostly yes laurie.pemberton@ha
| think the system can Della -

Yes. lubin@hawaii.edu -
This systemis only ~ pmcgrath@hawaii.ed
Yes. frankieh@comfsm.fm

The previous version Christine Tinberg
The system can Marlena Montague,



